Overview
Features
●Voltage：100-277V/60Hz
●Lumen Efficiency：Luminous Efficiency: >150 lm/w LED module,
100-125 lm/w Luminaire
●Power Factor：up to 0.998
●CCT：3000, 3500, 4000, 5000K
●CRI (Ra)：80 nominal

Q’ty x Length
Model No.
Lumen Ra
Beam
Angle
Fits Fixture Mounting
Certification
80 140°
Magnetic
LED Linear Troffer Retrofit Kit
DLC V4.0 Certificated
*3500K, 4000K, 5000K CCT are available on request
*Dimmable is also available
*Frost Lens is also available
20W 2pcs x 550mm VR2-22TR20WXXK 2450 2’ x 2’ Troffer Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
32W 2pcs x 1100mm VR6-24TR32WXXK 4500 1 x 4’/2x4Troffer Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
40W 2pcs x 1100mm VR2-24TR40WXXK 4500 2’ x 4’ Troffer Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
50W 2pcs x1100mm VR4-24TR50WXXK 6200 2’ x 4’ Troffer Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
50W 4pcs x1100mm VR4-28TR4S50WXXK 6400 8’ Fixture Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
         Linear Troffer Retrofit Kit

LED Strips
Q’ty x Length
Model No. Lum
en
Ra
Beam
Angle
Fits Fixture Mounting
Certification
80 140°
*4000K, 5000K CCT are available on request
*Dimmable is also available
LED Linear Troffer Retrofit Kit with Frost Lens
DLC V4.2 Certificated
Magnetic
20W 2pcs x 550mm VR6-22TRF20WXXK 27002’      ’                                                                                                                        2' x 2'  Troffer Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
22W 3pcs x 550mm VR6-22TRF3S22WXXK 2970 2’ x 2’ Troffer Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
36W 2pcs x 1100mm VR6-24TRF36WXXK 5040 2’ x 4’ Troffer Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
36W 3pcs x 1100mm VR6-24TRF3S36WXXK 5040 2’ x 4’ Troffer Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
50W 4pcs x1100mm VR4-28TRF4S50WXXK 6400 8’ Fixture Magnetic/Screw DLC Standard
Linear Troffer Retrofit Kit
Typewritten text